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90 
57. 60 
90, 94 
115, 119 
116 
76 
118 
116 
S7 
85 
lOS, 116 
117 
90 
21 
61~ 
117 
€1,, 95 
116 9, 
ll8 
116 

llS 
1?.8 
711, 76, 92 
ll4 
ll7 
128 
.95 
2 
)8 
66, 83, 92 
ih 117 
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Minnesota, Randolph 
R1ehf1old 
Roosevelt 
St. Paul . 
St111>~ahr 

~1aaour1, raodetono 
l~haka 

J(nnane Cit,. 

t.oo '1 SJ.rm.1 t 
•~adi son 
Slator 

t-:ontana, ~onll ton 

l:ebraeka , Grand Ialand 
· C.Oaha 

Wevada, Fallon 
t.as Vegae 
Reno 

lfe'" lfampshlri, Claremont 
};. Derry 
!Iollis 
Salem 

New .Jersey, nl enhelm 
P.a.,~oy t:edara 
.!a!'I\Cc~urg 

Kontela1r 
Hounta1ns1de 

Park Ridge 
Pnasa1c 
Princeton 
Ridcc woo'i 

Tabor 
Vlr:centown 
Wcatf 1e1d 

Nov M'"ex1co, Albuquerque 
Los Cruco s 
Ro.awell 
So.nta ?o 
Silver Cit,. 

New York, Albany 

!lew York, Alfred Station 
Anr,ola 
BroadAlbin 
Buffalo 
P.urdott 
~tl~r-:\ayno Co. 
Can!11u• 

4 

~ 

4 
1 
2 
1 
4 
3 
4 
4 
1 

1 
4 
2 
4 
3 
1 
2 

t 
) 
3 

~ 

t 
4 
4 
4 
4. 
4 
l 
2 

~ 

Car::\,1 
Cattarusus 

Claverack 
Clin ton 

t · 
. Collins Con tor 

Colur:blo Co. 
F.rulieot t 
Frodor.1a 

i,o~anda 

na .. burs 

Liverpool 
Lonp: Island cit,. 

l-!ex1eo 
+.-ortons Comers 
· ~lew Yor% 
'lorthport 
e. r;orthport 

os""inln~ 
E. Ot1.0 
Ponti old 
Q.uoon 'a "/lllBJl& 
R1chleml- Ostosgo 

Rochcstnr 
Rock Stroal':\ 
Sehenoc to.dr 

Seribo 
Shuahan 
Sllvnr t:roek 
Spe nee rport 
Stu)"V"t"nnt 
Syracuao 
Un1ondele 
Verona - Cneida Co. 
'Weat Point 

lorth CArolina, Aohville 

) 
1 
3 
4. 
3 
4 
l 
1 
4 
) 

~ 
3 
1 

fr 
~ 
3 
1 

tt 
Co. l 

t 
1 
2 

' 3 
l1 
1 

~ 
4 
1 
4 

~ 
Ch•rel liill I~ 
Chnrlotte 4 
Fort &r nttP, l 
Jlomlersonv1llo 4 
H!clcory 4. 
~~~~otto ~ 

~28 
ll~ 

95 
126, 
92 

56 
90 
U9 . ·so . ng 
11 
117 
ll6 

ll.9 

ll9 
ll6, 

115 
25 
90 
121 

114 
1111 
105 
118 

16 
119 
so 
115 
89 
2 

129 

118 

)8, 45 
66 , 71 
106 
118 
91 
89 
91 
ll9 
ll9 
105 
106 

120 
ll6 
119 
118 
115 

2 
)8 

~~: ibs, us. 116, ne, 120 

118 
17 
60 
17 
117 
73 
117 
12€ 
17 
10~, 115 
11 
95 
17 
76 
ll5 
95 
116 
17 
17 
llS 
71> 
92 
116, 119 
73 
17, 
105 , 
116 

117, 118, 120 

95 
105, 
90 

116 

l'/ 
119 
114. 
17 
73. 74 
10~, 116 
11 
2, 3 

l~· 41 
'IC, 105, 115 
73 
119 
17 
118 
106 
120 
116 
1 6 
105 

89 
114 , 119 
10~ 
117, 119 
9 
lOS , 
117 

114 

11~ ll 
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Cc-J;t··": ~u 
:':d. ::f•r~·flllo 
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. :;l..!!s. Co. 
!.vt:u.non 
f.(':1.Jon 

lor·istC't,{!'l. 
!.c:'lroc 
C'a'< ?.n r bor 

1'rrr;·r.•J1 !le 
.~:-r tn.-:-icld 
:: ... ;·in, ... ·:u .lo:; 
.:\:3:'\tO:r. 

C\:1 :t-...c-6 , C·lR:.:o~':l ';1 ty 
c:~ul~;eo 

l':·lUH&in V1oh 

(:--:- --o!1 , \u-r:-.o 
!l"l·!:;~::~:v;, 

l'o':"tlt..a..! 

Fc.::n::-yl vt.nta. , ;.ti:-l"'tC\:: 
t;er~ 3"\ te:-, 
Lanr:h';'Y":lO 
:·r.-rc~r 

•: ! nlei:-:k 
':41!\.:tO"."\ 
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'1ope '.'fl1ley 
r.Jn:::oln 
fo.\ol:\:e':c t 
fro•:l~cnco 
Trlvort.cn 

'r;an.·i ek 
dconsoct~et 

5(-ut;~ ~!lroj '.:1a, Cle!"''son 

Tc~no:.:cc , Jn:'\ 1:-1 ~:~'3 
h·~n::l!.r. 

Austin 

:::l::do 
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0 .. ,1 !t1o 
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111 
7S 
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11t; 
7f, , 91 
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l7 
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SCI 
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11€ 
121 
60 
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109, 113 

C9 
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116 
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66 

igiJ 119 
C9 
b~ 
117 
74 
76 
76 

105, 117 . 128 

111, , u s. 116 
ll~ 
106, 114 
3 
36 , 112 
66 
9a , 99, 105 , 116 
lOS , 111, 
71• 
1)1 , llh , 11$, 116, 118 
111, 
~~ 
69 
2 

110 
116 
117 
9? 
11$, 
120 

n~ 

51 
117 
21 
21 
121 
lOS 
51 
lOS , 
90 

117 

111, 112 
16 
4. 6 
115, 116 
116 

V1rr,1n1a, 1-!c:H.tJA-n 
t:orfo lk 
Ri ehl'lond 

._:ashincton , ftnu.cortea 
f...:orce 
Hcodr.port 
raco~a 

Seattle 

W1 Gcona ln, 3o l oi t 
Codorbur~ 
Danbu,ry 
!~adi.son 

Mllw.o.ukee 
Yonona 
t:ew Jlorlin 

0noln:sko 
Racine 
~\tlU!SttU 

'tl'yo:'l'l1np; 1 3uffnlo 
Casper 
Lovoll 
:-~e;r.rnorer 

OTP.~R 
Cnnada, ~uelph, Cntar1o 

Cntn:-1o 
rre~eott. Cntnrio 
<":_ue!:'-Gc 
Saskatoon, So..sk. 

France, Cournor:. ci'AuverP,nO 
Paris 

E'nc:;land, Dr oltwlch 
Sckin~to!l 

London 

lndla, Y.arac\11-Pakieton 

Jarcn. Tokyo 

Th1llpp1nos !lAS Subic nay 

Swi t:.o rland, Vinteraocorl 
Zur!ch 
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2 
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3 
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26 
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114 
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96, 106, 114, 117 , 116 
105 
94 
116 
129 
llS 
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110 
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116 

117 
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118 
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6, 9 
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lJ, 14, 15 
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9 

94 

116 
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